
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

8 
77 
99 
12 

4 

Name 

Audrius Stanis 
Žilvinas Astrauskas 
Paulius Sniukas 
Regimantas Nevulis 

Edgaras Urba 

N at/S tate 

LT 
LT 
LT 
LT 

LT 

Laps 

4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 

2:54.098 
3:00.276 
3:01.557 
3:07.760 

Diff 

6.178 
7.459 

13.662 

DNS 

Gap 

6.178 
1.281 
6.203 

C o m m e n t  Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

5 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Varžybų laikininkas Remigijus Antanavičius 

Varžybų vadovas Marius Mikuševičius 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RGTiming 

Margin of Victory 

6.178 

Avg. Speed 

78,576 

Best Lap Tm 

42.427 

Best Speed 

80,609 

Best Lap by 

8 - Audrius Stanis 

 

2024 M. LAX 3 Etapas 

Qualifying 2 

Super cars Q2 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:37:36 

Uoginių autokroso trasa 0,950 km 

2024-06-23 13:35 


